Harlan County Black Bear "Justin R. Napier" Memorial Scholarship Application

The Justin R. Napier Memorial Scholarship has been developed by the family and loved ones of Justin R. Napier to assist with the expense of a higher education and increase opportunities for future economic success. The youth targeted for this scholarship must meet the following criteria: 1. Be a senior at Harlan County High School and on schedule to graduate this academic year. 2. Be an active athlete at Harlan County High School. Selection of individuals for this award will be based partially on academic success in the past, willingness to learn in a higher educational setting, and the individual need of the student applying. The Justin R. Napier Memorial Scholarship is a one time \$500.00 monetary disbursement which will be directed to the college of the award winner's choice in an effort to defray college expenditures and debts.

Please Print Using Black or Blue ink.

	(Last)		(First)	(Middle)
Address _				
	P.O. Box/Street	City	State	Zip

Phone Number _____

NOTE TO STUDENT COMPLETING THIS FORM:

Please use the space below to describe yourself. Make comments regarding your academic success, strengths and weaknesses, hobbies, interests, and goals. Mention all areas of interest and planned programs of study at the college level. This information will be reviewed and the student selected will be notified.

Harlan County Black Bear "Justin R. Napier" Memorial Scholarship Application

(Signature of Applicant)

Application must be mailed to: Cathy Napier 150 North Black Branch Rd. Cecilia, KY 42724 *Must be post marked by May 5th 2021

(Date)